
Ph: 0238-570672 

OFFICE OF THE 

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 

DISTRICT UMERKOT 

No. DEO / Dev /3 040014-15 

Umerkot Dated:/21a1-2015 

To, 

The Director Onformation 

Government ofSindh, Karachi 

Subject: 	CORRIGENDUM OF INVITING BID/TENDER NOTICE FOR PURCHASE OF 

STATIONERY ITEMS UNDER SCHOOL SPECIFIC BUDGET 2014-15.  

The seven copies of Corrigendum of the tender notice are sent 

herewith for publication in the leading English, Sindh and Urdu daily news papers i.e 

(Dawn, Kawish & Jana). 

The bill in this regard in triplicate may please be sent to this office for 

the payment of the same. 

District Education Officer 

District Umerkot 

Copy of NIT (with CD) with complaints to the Secretary Information 

Technology (IT) Government of Sindh Karachi with request for arrange to place on the 

website of the Government of Sindh www.sindh.gov.pk. 

Copy of NIT (with CD) with complaints to the Director (CB) Sindh Public 

Procurement Regularity Authority (SPPRA), Planning & Development Government of Sindh 

Barrack No. 8 Sindh Secretariat 4-A Court Road Karachi for information & wide publicity. 

District Education Officer 

District Umerkot 

opy FWC's for information to: 

1. The Secretary, Education & Literacy Department Govt. Of Sindh @ Karachi. 

2. The Chief Program Manager, Reform Support Unit, Education & Literacy 

Department, Government of Sindh Karachi. 

3. The Director National Accountability Bureau (NAB) Karachi. 

4. The Director Schools Education Primary, Mirpurkhas Division @ Mirpurkhas. 

5. The Executive Engineer Education Works & Member Purchase Committee, Umerkot 

O 
 A

6. Copy for Guard file. 
/124 02 z 



a  Phone # 	0238-570672 	 OFFICE OF THE 
DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 

Fax # 	0238-570531. 	 DISTRICT UMERKOT 
Email: edoeducation.ukt@gmail.com  

No.DEO/B&AJ( 	3 0 6 I )/2015 Umerkot , dated / )...--/ 0 3 

CORRIGENDUM  

With reference to our corrigendum (INF-KRY: 894/15) published in 
various news papers, it is to submit that due to oversight there ocurred a mistake in 
second line of the corrigendum bearing wording in bracket (Inclass materials) same 
may very kindly be rephrased and read as under:- 

(Stationery items) 
f 

District Education Officer 
District Umerkot 



OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 
DISTRICT UMERKOT 

Phone # 0238-570672 Fax # 0238-570531 
Email: edoeducation.ukt@gmail.com  

No. DEO/B&A/(2646)/2015 	 Umerkot, dated 05/03/2015 

CORRIGENDUM  
Due to unavoidable circumstances the schedule of 

submission & opening of (Inclass Materials) SSB Tender 
documents in respect of NIT issued vide No. DEO/B&A/ 
(2281)/2015 Umerkot Dated: 09.02.2015, INF/KRY No. 493/15 
has been extended further and fixed as under:- 

Tender Package Date of Bid Technical Financial 

ref. Description issuance Submission Bid Bid 

of Bid Date & Opening Opening 

Documents 	Time 
upto 

Date & 
Time 

Date & 
Time 

SSB-480 Stationery 25/03/2015 25/03/2015 25/03/2015 01/04/2015 

Items 12:00 Noon 12:00 Noon 12:30 PM 4:00 PM 

In case of non-availability of any of member of the Purchase 
Committee or Chairman of the Purchase Committee on the 
specified date of opening, the next date for opening of bid will 
bo enhanced on the same date. S 
The other terms & conditions of the tender documents shall 
remain the same as published in the original NIT. 

nkki \\‘ 	DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 
[ stand Together Against Drugs / 	DISTRICT UMERKOT 
INF-KRY No. 894/15 

4 



‘L'JSJaz eke& "P■A X  dr,/ 
INF-KRY:N0.889/15 

tif 

r 

',I 

miss  
09-02-2015 ..$/f..:09NO.DEO/B&A/(2281)2015 	L 

tknatiet ssselLNITI).10, if  4... 	INF-KRY:NO.493/15 

-c_jrdit alkAtintc_ShiritAAWLL12--tieL(1.Lie 

Jfil 

Tr, 
2E-̀.:Tire‘,QE1r-4carAlls<IAsz 1-3416.A.DiNg 

_LILArdikilbity-16.,r.).-reatz_ 

2 	t s .>“4-0. &145. 
Llij-5),AL el-sew 	 2,S5RY:No.894/15 

edoeducation.ukt@gmail.com:L41‘0238-570531:2,(0238-570672:/W 
NO. DE0/13&A/(2646)/2015 	Umerkot 	Dated: 05-03-2015 

** 

01-04-2015 

4.001  

25-03-2015 

412:30,;» 

25-03-2015 

12:ooxo, 
25-03-2015 

12:oure» 

SSB-480 



1 
vare 	

NA7 
C.J jafr:p1:0 josta frztke4 cosi..?  43 it 0,41 

No.1)E0438LAk2646v€01 
20 15 77 ;la 05 c.,_;t: 

ci*-161:-11 Zfr 
_20 1 5 tee? 	DE0/13&A/(2281)/2015,,..; .1/40.1 .41,Ln1 

xlsj  jj.A.r:t 	 se ,x01.7,.4its.:.;14t.w  04 04 se 09_ 02 

.s b kPjLi 

e 613402:61)-‹ 
cal, 

s1) -.:s23  ki1:-4Q, 

AS  tb•s: 

c...1) e tob 

;Jiot:."3‘1, 

4trt S4)1, 

6)13 

.,,:-Is. 3 
0441A0 

ce-5.114": 
c.ily e &jb 

jrclk 

0 1_0-4_20 15 25_03_20 15 25_03_2015 25_03_201,164ZtL\SSB_ 

04:00,L 12:30.x::.• 12:0044,:a 12:0044.' JLA:.--- I) 480 

v. f) ii A Ji  

0-27 	 crsirtet 	it•-*;.9th 4,641;.4i6 eyls 

k),-‹  ye: 6 teJb 4:>1 	 4)+:-S 

4>,l 4,01.01 viStik 	.10.7.1 	ce 

lx.")  

ikt°4  

'a, .41  CA-4.0101c*S.Ase? 

INF/KRY.1\10.894/2015 

_otvZ 15 4,1 4.0->ti. 



OFFICE OF THE 

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 

DISTRICT UMERKOT 

No. DEO / Dey /2g26 /2014-15 

Umerkot Dated: syy -2015 
Ph: 0238-570672 

To, 

The Director Information 

Government of Sindh, Karachi 

Subject: 	CORRIGENDUM Of INVITING BID/TENDER NOTICE FOR PURCHASE OF 

STATIONERY ITEMS UNDER SCHOOL SPECIFIC BUDGET 2014-15.  

The seven copies of Corrigendum of the tender notice are sent 

herewith for publication in the leading English, Sindh and Urdu daily news papers i.e 

(Dawn, Kawish & Jang). 

The bill in this regard in triplicate may please be sent to this office for 

the payment of the same. 

District Education Officer 

District Umerkot 
Copy of NIT (with CD) with complaints to the Secretary Information 

Technology (IT) Gov ment of Sindh Karachi with request for arrange to place on the 

website of the Go rnment of Sindh www.sindh.Roy.ok.  

opy of NIT (with CD) with complaints to the Director (CB) Sindh Public 

Procurement Regularity Authority (SPPRA), Planning & Development Government of Sindh 

Barrack No. 8 Sindh Secretariat 4-A Court Road Karachi for information & wide publicity. 

District Education Officer 

District Umerkot 
Copy FWC's for information to: 

1. The Secretary, Education & Literacy Department Govt. Of Sindh @ Karachi. 
›.• 	 2. The Chief Program Manager, Reform Support Unit, Education & Literacy 
IX 	(#1 cDepartment, Government of Sindh Karachi. 

Afie. 	3. The Director National Accountability Bureau (NAB) Karachi. 

l C4 in  
4. The Director Schools Education Primary, Mirpurkhas Division @ Mirpurkhas. 

5. The Executive Engineer Education Works & Member Purchase Committee, Umerkot 
C,3 	

1 

1/4 	6. Copy for Guard file. 

or, •44..4  

OD
c:5 c 

0
c 

z  



OFFICE OF THE 
DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 

DISTRICT UMERKOT 

Due to unavoidab:e circumtances the schedule of submission & opening 
of (Inclass Materials) SSB Tender documents in respect of NIT issued vide No. 
DEO/B&A/(2281)2015 Umerkot Dated: 09-02-2015, INF-KRY:No.493/15 has been 

extended further and fixed as under:- 

Tender ref. Package Description Date of 	1 	Bid Technical Bid Financial 
issuance of 	Submission Opening Date & Bid 

Bid 	Date & Time Time Opening 
Documents 

upto 
Date & 
Time 

25-03-2015 25-03-2015 25-03-2015 01-04- 
SSB-480 Stationery items 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 12:30 AM 2015 

4:00 PM 

In case of non-availability of any of member of the purchase committee or chairman 
of the purchase committee on the specified date of opening, the next date for opening 
of bid will be enhanced on the same date. 

The other terms & conditions of the tender documents shall remain the same as 
published in the original NIT. 

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 
DISTRICT UMERKOT 

No.DE0/13&AA 	erg 	)/2015 Umerkot , dated aI la 3 / 	,2015 

CORRIGENDUM  

Phone # 	0238-570672 

Fax # 	0238-570531 

Email: edoeducation.ukt©gmail.com  


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7

